
6pm-8pm Holmfirth Library, 47 Huddersfield Road, Holmfirth,  HD9 3JH

Monday 9th September
Monday 7th October 
Monday 11th November 
Monday 9th December 

09.30- 12:00 The Zone, St Andrews Road, Huddersfield, HD1 6PT

Thursday 12th September  -Transport and Healthwatch
*Thursday 10th October  -Adult transition team
*Thursday 14th November  -Adult transition team
*Thursday 12th December 

9:30 am-12:00 Thornhill Lees Community Centre, 53 Brewery Lane, Dewsbury   WF12 9DU

Wednesday 11th September  -Transport 
Wednesday 9th October
Wednesday 13th November 
Wednesday 11th December 

PCAN Cuppa and Chat

info@pcankirklees.orgMore Info:

Under 5's welcome

Ravensthorpe Community Centre,  24 Garden Street, Ravensthorpe, Dewsbury, WF13 3AR

Monday 14th October 2024
Monday 16 December 2024

9:30 am-12:00

Al-Hikmah Centre,  28 Track Road,  Batley, WF17 7AA

Wednesday 18th September 2024
Wednesday 20th November 2024

9:30 am-12:00

PCAN has exclusive access to The Zone including the new Sensory Room* (except Thursday 12th September). 


